
reka Knowledge Base 2025/12/15 10:31 1/4

Reka TR 50.5 Detail drawing / Parts List

Open device

1

6

8

2

9 10

43 5

12

13

14

22

18

24

26

27

28

29

30

25

15 16

23
21

19

20

17

31

32

7

11



reka Knowledge Base 2025/12/15 10:31 2/4

Spare parts Open device

POS Item no. Item no. Description QUANTITY
1 892 PTFE anti-twist lock Pre-cut 1
2 2911 Locking screw Lock 2
3 3138 Circlip / front A46 1
4 2691 O-ring SB-F 1
5 2324 Nozzle A-M14x1 / 1.0mm Pneu/MS 1
6 3001 SB Melting block TR 50.4/50.5 1
7 3427 DT-SB-10x15,5 1
8 947 Lock 6kt + cylindrical pins 1
9 2629 Temperature sensor PT M5x10 1
10 2514 Heating cartridge TR 50.4/230V.2 1
10 2413 Heating cartridge 400 W/110 V 1
11 3084 Silicone foam ring 65x50x8 2
12 2837 Earthing cable 1
13 2800 Toothed disc, internally toothed M6 1
14 2627 Thermal fuse 190 1
15 3161 Valve A-2.5 1
16 2711 Handle 1
17 891 Silicone foam 25x10x125mm 1
18 2633 Hose PTFE 4/2 1
19 3145 Screw M2.9x19 Valve 2
20 2488 Circuit board set TR 50.5 C incl. 1
20 2487 Circuit board set TR 50.5 F incl. 1
20 2486 Circuit board set TR 50.5 C JP 1
21 12557 PCB screws 2.9x6.5 2
22 3140 Nut/valve M4 2
23 2237 Washer 3.2 ST ZN 9021 2
24 3162 Mini plug-in connector 4/4 1
25 3146 Cover cap 1
26 842 PU hose 3163 13cm L02 1
27 2622 Terminal strip - 4-pin 1
28 2639 Interference suppression capacitor 1
29 3103 Screw connection / bend protection 1
30 3102 Bend protection 1
31 2915 Cable type E+F / 8.4 1
32 3104 Cable type B / 8.4 1

# 878 Lid+closure TR 50.5



reka Knowledge Base 2025/12/15 10:31 3/4

8

9

10

11

12131415

765321

20

19

18

17 16

4

POS Item no. Item no. Description QUANTITY
1 2697 Elbow fitting 1
2 3657 Cover A TR 50.4/60 LCD 1
3 2603 O-ring D 40x3 1
4 2802 Spacer D8x1x18 1
5 10146 Plate.2/Cover 1
6 2800 Toothed disc, internally toothed M6 1
7 2801 Allen screw M6x16 1
8 10166 Threaded rod .2 TR 10 x 6 1
9 2683 Silencer SEV 1
10 2694 Cap SEV D18 1
11 3016 L-fitting complete 1
12 2695 O-ring DT SEV 1
13 2693 DT SEV D16 1
14 2692 O-ring SEV 1
15 2696 Diaphragm SEV 1
16 2124 Spring disc spring 15x8.2x0.7 2
17 2613 Star grip printed 1



reka Knowledge Base 2025/12/15 10:31 4/4

POS Item no. Item no. Description QUANTITY
18 3665 Nut M8 1
19 2718 Spring Lo=20.4 Da=10.0 1
20 2885 Spacer bushing D 14/20 1

Sets


	Detail drawing TR 50.5
	Open device
	Spare parts Open device
	# 878 Lid+closure TR 50.5

	Sets


